
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

 value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs) 

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEI7011P16 23.04.2015
CONSTRUCTION OF FOUNDATION AT 

LOC-16

Indigenous Open 

Tender

Single Stage-

Composite Bid
06.05.2015 4

3; GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS; DEVI 

ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTIONS; TV 

CHALAPATHI RAO

1; JASHWANTH 

ENTERPRISES
Yes

6206346 

DTD.28.05.2015

GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS
              94.50 31.07.2015

CEI7074L16 30.04.2015
CONSTRUCTION OF PLINTH AT LOC-

16

Indigenous Open 

Tender

Single Stage-

Two Bid
20.05.2015 4

3; GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS; NV 

SATYANARAYANA RAJU; TV 

CHALAPATHI RAO

1; DEVI ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTIONS
Yes

6206347 

DTD.28.05.2015

GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS
332.83            31.08.2015

6206343 

DTD.27.05.2015

DEVI ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTIONS
              40.38 30.06.2015

6206344 

DTD.27.05.2015

GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS
47.07              30.06.2015

6206345 

DTD.27.05.2015

NV SATYANARAYANA 

RAJU
25.33              30.06.2015

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st May, 2015 to 31st May, 2015

CEI7125P16 08.05.2015

CONSTRUCTION OF RETAINING 

WALLS ALONG THE ROAD TO 

LOCATION 9 /9A

Indigenous Open 

Tender

single Stage-

Composite Bid
20.05.2015 5

4; GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS; DEVI 

ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTIONS; NV 

SATYANARAYANA RAJU; TV 

CHALAPATHI RAO

1; JASHWANTH 

ENTERPRISES
Yes


